
HIGH SCHOOL WOMEN'S (9-12)
132.0 RESULTS

High School Women's (9-12) 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Kenzlie Crain Smoky Valley High School 131.0 145.0 10

2 Rahlee  Colwell South Sumner 131.5 125.0 8

3 Vanida Danh Wichita East High School 125.2 115.0 6

4 Ally  Venn Wellington High School 125.0 105.0 4

5 Alanna  Comer Wichita East High School 125.0 105.0 2

6 Emma  Norris Wellington High School 128.1 105.0 1

7 Dru Zeka Wellington High School 131.2 105.0 0

8 Jayda Delarue Kapaun Mt. Carmel 130.0 100.0 0

9 Ava Sharp Independence High School 131.6 95.0 0

10 Bailey Ast Wellington High School 127.6 90.0 0

11 Taryn Viramontes Wellington High School 128.9 75.0 0

12 Camila Toledo Kapaun Mt. Carmel 130.0 70.0 0

13 Emma Chambers Maize High 130.7 70.0 0

14 Raelynn Thornton Wellington High School 126.4 65.0 0

15 Isabel Hern Wichita West High School 129.0 60.0 0

16 Il'lian Mitchell Wichita East High School 124.0 0.0 0

17 Elizabeth Stuhlsatz Kapaun Mt. Carmel 132.0 0.0 0

High School Women's (9-12) 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Rahlee  Colwell South Sumner 131.5 250.0 10

2 Bailey Ast Wellington High School 127.6 225.0 8

3 Dru Zeka Wellington High School 131.2 225.0 6



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

4 Alanna  Comer Wichita East High School 125.0 220.0 4

5 Kenzlie Crain Smoky Valley High School 131.0 200.0 2

6 Jayda Delarue Kapaun Mt. Carmel 130.0 195.0 1

7 Ava Sharp Independence High School 131.6 180.0 0

8 Taryn Viramontes Wellington High School 128.9 175.0 0

9 Ally  Venn Wellington High School 125.0 165.0 0

10 Emma  Norris Wellington High School 128.1 160.0 0

11 Camila Toledo Kapaun Mt. Carmel 130.0 145.0 0

12 Emma Chambers Maize High 130.7 140.0 0

13 Raelynn Thornton Wellington High School 126.4 120.0 0

14 Isabel Hern Wichita West High School 129.0 115.0 0

15 Il'lian Mitchell Wichita East High School 124.0 0.0 0

16 Vanida Danh Wichita East High School 125.2 0.0 0

17 Elizabeth Stuhlsatz Kapaun Mt. Carmel 132.0 0.0 0

High School Women's (9-12) 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Dru Zeka Wellington High School 131.2 155.0 10

2 Alanna  Comer Wichita East High School 125.0 135.0 8

3 Rahlee  Colwell South Sumner 131.5 130.0 6

4 Vanida Danh Wichita East High School 125.2 115.0 4

5 Ally  Venn Wellington High School 125.0 110.0 2

6 Bailey Ast Wellington High School 127.6 110.0 1

7 Emma  Norris Wellington High School 128.1 110.0 0

8 Ava Sharp Independence High School 131.6 110.0 0

9 Jayda Delarue Kapaun Mt. Carmel 130.0 75.0 0

10 Emma Chambers Maize High 130.7 75.0 0

11 Camila Toledo Kapaun Mt. Carmel 130.0 70.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

12 Raelynn Thornton Wellington High School 126.4 65.0 0

13 Isabel Hern Wichita West High School 129.0 65.0 0

14 Il'lian Mitchell Wichita East High School 124.0 0.0 0

15 Taryn Viramontes Wellington High School 128.9 0.0 0

16 Kenzlie Crain Smoky Valley High School 131.0 0.0 0

17 Elizabeth Stuhlsatz Kapaun Mt. Carmel 132.0 0.0 0

High School Women's (9-12) 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Rahlee  Colwell South Sumner 131.5 505.0 10

2 Dru Zeka Wellington High School 131.2 485.0 8

3 Alanna  Comer Wichita East High School 125.0 460.0 6

4 Bailey Ast Wellington High School 127.6 425.0 4

5 Ava Sharp Independence High School 131.6 385.0 2

6 Ally  Venn Wellington High School 125.0 380.0 1

7 Emma  Norris Wellington High School 128.1 375.0 0

8 Jayda Delarue Kapaun Mt. Carmel 130.0 370.0 0

9 Kenzlie Crain Smoky Valley High School 131.0 345.0 0

10 Camila Toledo Kapaun Mt. Carmel 130.0 285.0 0

11 Emma Chambers Maize High 130.7 285.0 0

12 Raelynn Thornton Wellington High School 126.4 250.0 0

13 Taryn Viramontes Wellington High School 128.9 250.0 0

14 Isabel Hern Wichita West High School 129.0 240.0 0

15 Vanida Danh Wichita East High School 125.2 230.0 0

16 Il'lian Mitchell Wichita East High School 124.0 0.0 0

17 Elizabeth Stuhlsatz Kapaun Mt. Carmel 132.0 0.0 0

High School Women's (9-12) 132.0 Ratio results



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

6 Rahlee  Colwell South Sumner 131.5 3.84

9 Dru Zeka Wellington High School 131.2 3.697

11 Alanna  Comer Wichita East High School 125.0 3.68

24 Bailey Ast Wellington High School 127.6 3.331

37 Ally  Venn Wellington High School 125.0 3.04

47 Emma  Norris Wellington High School 128.1 2.927

48 Ava Sharp Independence High School 131.6 2.926

53 Jayda Delarue Kapaun Mt. Carmel 130.0 2.846

64 Kenzlie Crain Smoky Valley High School 131.0 2.634

83 Camila Toledo Kapaun Mt. Carmel 130.0 2.192

85 Emma Chambers Maize High 130.7 2.181

90 Raelynn Thornton Wellington High School 126.4 1.978

92 Taryn Viramontes Wellington High School 128.9 1.939

93 Isabel Hern Wichita West High School 129.0 1.86

96 Vanida Danh Wichita East High School 125.2 1.837

113 Elizabeth Stuhlsatz Kapaun Mt. Carmel 132.0 0.0

117 Il'lian Mitchell Wichita East High School 124.0 0.0


